
Pos 

V1600 CUP+SM 
1 

DNF 

V1600BaTCC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

V1600SM 
1 
2 

No. 

8 
98 

52 
11 

111 
80 
47 
37 
86 

11 
57 

Name 

MÄLKÖNEN Enni 
ISOKANGAS Aleksi 

MATVEJEVS Mareks 
RUMBENS Arvids 
AGAFONOVS Nauris 
REINUMÄGI Ruudi 
SIRG Risto 
LAUBE Sandis 
PARV Robin 

LEVULA Meri 
RAJAVUORI Leevi 

Class 

V1600 CUP+SM 
V1600 CUP+SM 

V1600BaTCC 
V1600BaTCC 
V1600BaTCC 
V1600BaTCC 
V1600BaTCC 
V1600BaTCC 
V1600BaTCC 

V1600SM 
V1600SM 

Total Tm 

18:15.967 
1:48.712 

17:51.035 
17:54.351 
17:59.652 
18:12.441 
18:14.835 
18:16.877 
18:57.236 

17:38.055 
17:49.740 

Laps 

11 
1 

11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 

11 
11 

Diff 

DNF 

3.316 
8.617 

21.406 
23.800 
25.842 

1:06.201 

11.685 

Gap 

10 Laps 

3.316 
5.301 

12.789 
2.394 
2.042 

40.359 

11.685 

Best Tm 

1:37.709 
1:44.169 

1:36.067 
1:35.978 
1:36.175 
1:36.863 
1:37.512 
1:38.258 
1:41.621 

1:35.229 
1:35.877 

In Lap 

10 
1 

10 
9 
8 

10 
5 
4 
7 

11 
9 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
#80; Penalty (+10sec and WARNING) Caused a collision corner 15 

Margin of Victory 

11.685 

Avg. Speed 

119,767 

Best Lap Tm 

1:35.229 

Best Speed 

120,972 

Best Lap by 

11 - LEVULA Meri 
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FELTCAR Estonian Grand Prix 2025 
V1600 SM/CUP 

Race 2 - V1600 SM/CUP 

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:23:36 

PORSCHE RING 3,200 km 

2025-08-09 16:20 


