



FELTCAR Estonian Grand Prix 2025

Sorted on Laps

V1600 SM/CUP

PORSCHE RING 3,200 km

Race 2 - V1600 SM/CUP

2025-08-09 16:20

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:23:36

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Total Tm	Laps	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	In Lap
V1600 CUP+SM									
1	8	MALKONEN Enni	V1600 CUP+SM	18:15.967	11			1:37.709	10
DNF	98	ISOKANGAS Aleks	V1600 CUP+SM	1:48.712	1	DNF	10 Laps	1:44.169	1
V1600BaTCC									
1	52	MATVEJEVS Mareks	V1600BaTCC	17:51.035	11			1:36.067	10
2	11	RUMBENS Arvids	V1600BaTCC	17:54.351	11	3.316	3.316	1:35.978	9
3	111	AGAFONOV Nauris	V1600BaTCC	17:59.652	11	8.617	5.301	1:36.175	8
4	80	REINUMÄGI Ruudi	V1600BaTCC	18:12.441	11	21.406	12.789	1:36.863	10
5	47	SIRG Risto	V1600BaTCC	18:14.835	11	23.800	2.394	1:37.512	5
6	37	LAUBE Sandis	V1600BaTCC	18:16.877	11	25.842	2.042	1:38.258	4
7	86	PARV Robin	V1600BaTCC	18:57.236	11	1:06.201	40.359	1:41.621	7
V1600SM									
1	11	LEVULA Meri	V1600SM	17:38.055	11			1:35.229	11
2	57	RAJAVUORI Leevi	V1600SM	17:49.740	11	11.685	11.685	1:35.877	9

Announcements

#80; Penalty (+10sec and WARNING) Caused a collision corner 15

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
11.685	119,767	1:35.229	120,972	11 - LEVULA Meri

Orbits

Chief of Timing & Scoring - RGTiming

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: RG Timing

Printed: 2025-08-09 16:47:04